-SECURITIES AND

13 June 2024

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of

Public Disclosure Form



Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives

Derivatives

Other types
of products

Other types
of products

Unsolicited
client
facilitation -
Sale
Unsolicited
client
facilitation -
Sale

10,400

50,000

30 June
2025

29 June
2026

$10.8515

$112,855.9952 0







