

Public Disclosure Form

13 June 2024

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of



Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited	10,400	30 June	\$10.8515	\$112,855.9952	0
	of products	client		2025			
		facilitation -					
		Sale					
Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited	50,000	29 June			
	of products	client		2026			
		facilitation -					
		Sale					